Schoolcraft v. The City Of New York et al
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EXHIBIT 1

Smith Team Hours Chart

2-1-13 to 1-31-15"

Smith

Lenoir

Bauza

Suckle

1775.60

937.00

1011.22

107.65

McCutcheon 23.38

3,854.85

2-1-15to 9-16-15

470.40

324.00

294.42
1.25
0

1,090.07

Total

2246.00
1261.00
1305.64
108.9
23.38

4,944.92

Doc. 652 Att. 2

" This is the period where the Smith Team worked exclusively on the action and the other
period, from February 1, 1015 through September 16, 2015, is the period when the Smith
Team and the Norinsberg Team worked together on the action.
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