EXHIBIT 1

Smith Team Hours Chart

Attorney	2-1-13 to 1-31-15 ¹	2-1-15 to 9-16-15	<u>Total</u>
Smith	1775.60	470.40	2246.00
Lenoir	937.00	324.00	1261.00
Bauza	1011.22	294.42	1305.64
Suckle	107.65	1.25	108.9
McCutcheon	23.38	0	23.38
	3,854.85	1,090.07	4,944.92

¹ This is the period where the Smith Team worked exclusively on the action and the other period, from February 1, 1015 through September 16, 2015, is the period when the Smith Team and the Norinsberg Team worked together on the action.